Rs.200/- will not be accepted on any account.

Office from which Tender forns
are available for sale

Total PAC

s.K

PRINTING DEPARTMENT

1olo of the Amount of Tender

Superintendent of Govemment Presses,

Government Central Press,

Thiruvananthapuram

Rs.2,71,4001- (Rupees Two Lakh Seventy One Thousand

and Four Hundred only)

Director of Prirting

/.+

Sl. No. Re-Tender No with
due date and PAC

Item Cost of
Original

Form

Cost of
Duplicate

Form

1 No.3112024-25
04.01.2025 3 pm

Prs.2,7l,4O0l-

Purchase of Cutting Knives

1410 x 150 x 13.7 mm - 3 Nos.
(with holes) for Robocut Cutting